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Subject: Re: Reporter's Records
From: William Windsor (windsorinmontana@yahoo.com)
To: kelly.pelletier@co.ellis.tx.us;

Date: Tuesday, January 20, 2015 9:02 AM

Thanks so much, Kelly.
Please give the attached letter to Judge Ermatinger.
Thank you,

Bill Windsor
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From: Kelly Pelletier <kelly.pelletier@co.ellis.tx.us>
To: William Windsor <windsorinmontana@yahoo.com>
Sent: Tuesday, January 20, 2015 7:31 AM

Subject: RE: Reporter's Records

Mr. Windsor,

| apologize. | didn't have one for December 4" but | have found one for December 5" Sol

apologize for not getting that ready. | will get that one too you soon.

Sincerely,
Kelly Pelletier
443rd Court Reporter

countyseal2

Ellis County Courts Building
109 South Jackson
Waxahachie, Texas 75165
(972) 825-5285 office

(972) 825-5276 fax

5/10/2015
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From: William Windsor [mailto:windsorinmontana@yahoo.com]
Sent: Sunday, January 18, 2015 10:43 PM

To: Kelly Pelletier

Subject: Re: Reporter's Records

Thanks so much, Kelly.

| can't seem to locate the hearing of December 4. It's important because Patrick Wilson lied
to the court claiming | committed a crime in Montana on December 30, 2013.

Please advise.
In a separate email, | am sending something for you to give to Judge Ermatinger. | don't

have Melissa's email or Judge Ermatinger's, so | need to send it to you so she has it before
January 21.

From: Kelly Pelletier <kelly.pelletier@co.ellis.tx.us>
To: WindsorinMontana@yahoo.com
Sent: Friday, January 16, 2015 8:04 AM

Subject: Reporter's Records
Mr. Windsor,

Attached are all the records you have requested and paid for. Attached you will find 14-
158 heard on11/25/14 and 12/19/14, Volumes 1,2 and 3 filed with the Court of Appeals this
morning; EX14-19 heard 11/21/14 and EX14-19 and 14-158 heard 12/30/14.

| have also included a copy of an invoice for your records. Please let me know if you have
any problems opening the attached documents.

Sincerely,
Kelly Pelletier

443rd Court Reporter
Ellis County Courts Building
109 South Jackson
Waxahachie, Texas 75165
(972) 825-5285 office

(972) 825-5276 fax

https://us-mg5.mail.yahoo.com/neo/launch?.rand=8cOehiac5t4bj 5/10/2015



William M. Windsor

110 East Center Street #1213 * Madison SD 57042 * WindsorinMontana@yahoo.com

January 20, 2015

Judge Cindy Ermatinger

Ellis County Judicial District Court
109 S Jackson Street

Waxahachie, TX 75165

Dear Judge Ermatinger:

Please take a quick look at the MOTION TO QUASH BENCH WARRANT that should be
delivered to the Clerk today. I have sent this to Montana for filing.

The Bench Warrant was illegal. I didn’t realize that until I had the time to review Montana law.

When I finally saw what the charges were, it was even more outrageous than I thought. Iam
charged with printing the name Sean Boushie four times in two legal documents, sending a
required service copy email to the attorney for the University of Montana, sending a Tweet with
the name Sean Boushie, and not giving my TV show website to Sean Boushie. And there is no
protective order to have violated, and the Montana Supreme Court already ruled in February
2014 in Windsor v. Boushie that I can blog anything [ want as it is Constitutionally-protected
right. Big-time corruption in Montana!

I assume there is no hearing tomorrow as the case is on appeal and the bond that had me set to
come there or surrender in Montana has been voided. I am just a few hours from Missoula, but 1
am doing nothing until [ hear what they do with my Motion to Quash and I hear what the Tenth
Court of Appeals does. Your action on December 30, 2014 left me with no option as I can’t
defend myself from jail, and your action means I cannot get a bond there.

Now that we have the transcript of the December 19, 2014 hearing, I hope you will see that you
were mistaken.

24 THE DEFENDANT: I am extremely clausto --

25 | ctaustrophobic so if it comes down to where a governor's
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warrant is actually issued, I would hope that I might be

able to arrange to surrender myself in Montana as

opposed to being transported across the country, from

what I understand might be weeks, with a bunch of other

people being picked up in a cattle car. And I just

offer that as something to, you know, stuck -- stick in

the back of your mind as -- as something, and I have

hopefully retained counsel in Montana.

20
21
22
23

THE COURT: Thank you.

I'm going to reset this case until January 21st, 2015 at
nine a.m. for the hearing. I am going to set a second
bond, extend the -- extend the days -- I can extend the
days up to 80 days, but I'm going to make the hearing on
January 21st, 2015. I want everybody 1in this courtroom
that morning. The hearing 1s at nine a.m. I'm putting
it on my conditions, Mr. Windsor. I'm going to have you
sign them in just a second.

The Court is going to grant a PR bond. The
PR bond is in the amount of $100,000. You know what
that means. Show up.

THE DEFENDANT: Can you explain the PR
bond? Is that personal recognizance?

THE COURT: Yes, sir, it is.

THE DEFENDANT: Means if I don't show up I
owe you a hundred grand?

THE COURT: A hundred grand. Deollar for
dollar.

THE DEFENDANT: Sounds like a very fair

deal, Your Honor.




8 THE COURT: So be here on January 21st or
9| 1f you decide to drive, then Montana will call us and

10 1 1et us know.

11 THE DEFENDANT: Okay.
12 THE COURT: Okay?
13 THE DEFENDANT: So sounds 1ike it would be

14 | acceptable if I were to decide to go there, turn myself
15| 1in, I'm not screwing up $100,000 bond?

16 THE COURT: I do not think so. Looks 1ike
17 | from what I read in the code that you can turn yourself
18 [ in. Just don't be traveling on that day doing that.

19 THE DEFENDANT: I won't.

20 THE COURT: Might be -. you know, you're

21 | claustrophobia, you might not want to do that.
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I was released from the Ellis County Jail on December 19, 2014 on what was supposed to be on a PR
Bond that required that I appear for a hearing in Ellis County Texas on January 21, 2015 or surrender in
Missoula, Montana prior to the time of the hearing. But the bond was never executed:
15 MS. MONTGOMERY: Correct. And then the
16 | sheriff will have to approve it here when they get the
17 | bond back over and then he'11 sign -- Mr. Windsor will

18 | have to sign this there in front of a deputy.




1 And he doesn't need to sign anything else
2| on the other paperwork -- the extradition paperwork

3| until he gets to the jail?

4 MS. MONTGOMERY: And I did let Chief know
5 | when he gets to the jail. There will be a space he

6 | needs to sign and then the jail needs to approve that.
7 THE COURT: Do I need to send that original
8 | with the deputies to the jail?

9 MS. MONTGOMERY: Yes, Your Honor.

10 THE COURT: Okay. So I will keep a copy
11 | here until they can switch with me?

12 MS. MONTGOMERY: The original bond will
13 | have to be signed at the jail and processed. Then it
14 ! will be forwarded back to our office usually.

The PR Bond was not actually valid. I was simply released without being asked to sign anything at the
jail as you said was required. [Page 52 Lines 15-18, Page 57 Lines 1-14.]

If you have a hearing set for January 21, 2015, please continue it. I don’t plan to return to Texas,
so you no longer have an extradition issue.

Sincerely,

William M. Windsor

William M. Windsor



